SPARE PARTS LIST
Ebac Industrial Products Ltd
Tel: 01388 664400
Item Description UMRef
10500SS-GB
DD400 - 2.5KW DESICCANT - UK 230V / 50Hz
1619600 Control Board EA1
2029217 3 Mtr Mains Cable EA2
2050020 Control Label EA3
2050029 Process Air Filter EA4
2050030 Regeneration Air Filer EA5
2050082 Desicant Wheel Shaft EA6
3015116 Silicone Seal MT7
3020706 Desiccant Wheel - 300mm Dia EA8
3030522 Toggle Switch EA9
3030557 Rotary Switch EA10
3030579 Rotary Switch Knob (Square Shaft) EA11
3030778 Hour Meter EA12
3030834 Capacitor - 3uF (Fan Motor) EA13
3030835 Capacitor - 1uF (Fan Motor) EA14
3030907 Capacitor (0.33uf) EA15
3031403 Terminal Block EA16
3031460 Terminal Block EA17
3031625 PTC Heater EA18
3032501 Klambush EA19
3033806 Chassis Socket EA20
3033807 Free Plug EA21
3035157 Humidistat - Gold Contacts EA22
3040250 Regeneration Fan Assembly EA23
3040251 Process Fan Assembly EA24
3040252 Inlet Ring EA25
3040289 Drive Motor - 230V 50Hz EA26
3050551 J-Section Belt EA27
3050552 J-Section Pully - 50mm Dia EA28
3101413 PCB Plastic Mounting Support EA29
3101436 Rubber Foot - Small EA30
3180101 Ammeter - 20A EA31
3477026 Overheat Protector - Man Reest EA32
3942329 Cable Gland & Nut - M16 EA33
Prices Valid Until 31/12/201904 February 2019 Ebac Industrial Products Ltd, ST Helen Trading Est, Bishop Auckland, Co. Durham. DL14 9AD
Tel: 01388 664400  ‐  Fax: 01388 662590  ‐  www.eipl.co.uk  ‐  www.eipldirect.com
1
32 33 10 3
29
31
12
20 / 21
5 16 26 19 18
31
24
13 17 8 15 9 28
25
4
14 6 23 7 27
2